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WATER IS OUR WORLD 18 June - 3 JUIy 2022 CHAR%’OISIIII%HIPS
Event 23 Mixed 4x100m Medley Relay Heats
21 JUN 2022 - 10:13 4x100m quatre nages relais - mixte Séries

Results Summary

Event Number 23

Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date
WR 3:37.58 58.80 1:55.58 2:4558 GBR - Great Britain Tokyo (JPN) 31 JUL 2021
CR 3:38.56 52.32 1:56.47 2:46.39 USA - United States of America Budapest (HUN) 26 JUL 2017
wJ 3:44.84 53.89 1:53.20 2:51.24  USA - United States of America Budapest (HUN) 21 AUG 2019
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name Gender R.T. 50m 100m Time Be-ll.1iinr:§
1 4 3 USA - United States of America 3:43.16 Q

MURPHY Ryan M 0.54 25.25 52.40 52.40

KING Lilly F 0.20 30.77 1:06.79 1:59.19

ANDREW Michael M 0.36 23.06 50.69 2:49.88

BROWN Erika F 0.29 25.40 53.28 3:43.16

2 3 3 NED - Netherlands 3:43.48 032 Q
TOUSSAINT Kira 0.55 29.48 1:00.45 1:00.45
KAMMINGA Arno 0.32 26.97 58.70 1:59.15
KORSTANJE Nyls 0.20 23.14 51.12 2:50.27
STEENBERGEN Marrit 0.13 25.19 53.21 3:43.48

3 4 4 GBR - Great Britain 3:43.64 0.48 Q

MmN

HARRIS Medi Eira F 0.65 29.04 1:00.09 1:00.09
WILBY James M 0.10 26.92 58.94 1:59.03
PETERS Jacob Thomas Taylor M 0.22 23.68 51.49 2:50.52
HOPKIN Anna F 0.18 24.97 53.12 3:43.64
4 4 5 AUS - Australia 3:44.58 142 Q
COOPER lIsaac Alan M 0.55 25.66 53.77 53.77
WILSON Matthew M 0.12 27.75 1:00.27 1:54.04
THROSSELL Brianna F 017 26.35 57.51 2:51.55
HARRIS Meg F 0.20 25.37 53.03 3:44.58
5 3 4 CHN - People's Republic of China 3:44.92 1.76 Q
XU Jiayu M 0.56 25.79 53.33 53.33
YU Jingyao F 0.20 30.90 1:06.73 2:00.06
WANG Changhao M 0.28 23.68 51.23 2:51.29
CHENG Yujie F 027 25.58 53.63 3:44.92
6 3 6 JPN -Japan 3:45.08 192 Q
IRIE Ryosuke M 0.56 25.69 53.05 53.05
AOKI Reona F 0.19 30.80 1:06.49 1:59.54
MIZUNUMA Naoki M 045 24.10 50.92 2:50.46
OMOTO Rika F 0.26 26.22 54.62 3:45.08
7 3 5 ITA -Italy 3:46.44 328 Q
LAMBERT!I Michele M 0.55 25.97 54.40 54.40
CASTIGLIONI Arianna F 0.20 30.14 1:05.82 2:00.22
di LIDDO Elena F 021 27.02 57.83 2:58.05
FRIGO Manuel M 0.16 22.89 48.39 3:46.44
8 4 2 GER - Germany 3:46.54 3.38 Q
BRAUNSCHWEIG Ole M 0.56 25.84 53.90 53.90
ELENDT Anna F 021 29.92 1:05.59 1:59.49
KOHLER Angelina F 0.19 26.34 58.06 2:57.55
FRIESE Jan Eric M 0.25 22.98 48.99 3:46.54
9 4 7 BRA - Brazil 3:48.07 491 R
DIAS MASSE BASSETO Guilherme M 0.59 25.86 54.69 54.69
GOMES JUNIOR Joao M 0.22 27.33 1:00.15 1:54.84
TOMANIK DIAMANTE Giovanna F 0.22 26.97 58.31 2:53.15
BALDUCCINI Stephanie F 0.10 26.60 54.92 3:48.07
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Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name Gender R.T. 50m 100m Time Be-ll-1lirrr\|§
10 4 6 ISR - Israel 3:48.39 523 R
GORBENKO Anastasia F 0.67 28.91 1:00.08 1:00.08
PITSHUGIN Kristian M 0.23 27.70 1:01.55 2:01.63
FRANKEL Tomer M 0.08 24.01 51.71 2:53.34
GOLOVATY Daria F 0.30 26.39 55.05 3:48.39
11 3 7 CAN - Canada 3:48.93 5.77
ACEVEDO Javier M 0.59 26.53 54.80 54.80
NICOL Rachel F 0.30 31.42 1:07.28 2:02.08
SAVARD Katerine F 0.39 27.00 58.57 3:00.65
KISIL Yuri M 0.1 22.95 48.28 3:48.93
12 3 2 GRE - Greece 3:49.13 5.97
MAKRYGIANNIS Evangelos M 0.64 26.54 54.38 54.38
MERETSOLIAS Konstantinos M 0.25 27.69 1:00.35 1:54.73
NTOUNTOUNAKI Anna F 0.34 27.42 58.88 2:53.61
DRAKOU Theodora F 0.38 26.28 55.52 3:49.13
13 1 5 HKG - Hong Kong, China 3:54.28 11.12
AU Hoi Shun Stephanie F 0.58 29.82 1:01.38 1:01.38
CHILLINGWORTH Adam John M 0.21 29.25 1:02.16 2:03.54
LIM Nicholas M 0.22 25.07 54.27 2:57.81
CHENG Canmille Lily Mei F 0.52 27.30 56.47 3:54.28
14 2 0 SGP - Singapore 3:54.43 11.27
QUAH Zheng Wen M  0.51 26.19 55.26 55.26
MAHABIR Nicholas M -0.03 27.76 1:00.30 1:55.56
SIM En Yi Letitia F 0.22 28.18 1:01.88 2:57.44
LIM Xiang Qi Amanda F 0.20 26.69 56.99 3:54.43
15 4 0 LAT - Latvia 3:57.77 14.61
FELDBERGS Girts M 0.67 26.94 55.65 55.65
BOBROVS Daniils M 0.44 28.94 1:02.69 1:58.34
MALUKA leva F 0.51 28.53 1:02.29 3:00.63
NIKITINA Gabriela F 0.28 26.43 57.14 3:57.77
16 2 2 TPE - Chinese Taipei 3:58.13 14.97
CHUANG Mu-Lun M 0.58 26.62 55.51 55.51
WANG Hsing-Hao M 0.44 30.00 1:03.33 1:58.84
HSU An F 052 29.07 1:02.65 3:01.49
HUANG Mei-Chien F 0.19 26.91 56.64 3:58.13
17 4 8 SVK - Slovakia 3:58.67 15.51
POTOCKA Tamara F 0.56 30.98 1:04.91 1:04.91
TRNIKOVA Nikoleta F 0.28 32.78 1:10.14 2:15.05
HALAS Adam M 0.22 23.90 54.02 3:09.07
DUSA Matej M 0.18 23.46 49.60 3:58.67
18 3 8 RSA - South Africa 4:00.65 17.49
NEL Olivia F 0.61 30.00 1:03.35 1:03.35
CRAWFORD Brenden M 0.15 28.00 1:01.33 2:04.68
JIMMIE Clayton M 047 26.12 56.05 3:00.73
HOUTMAN Stephanie F 0.73 28.94 59.92 4:00.65
19 1 4 VIE - Vietham 4:07.53 24.37
NGUYEN Quang Thuan M 0.61 29.20 59.87 59.87
PHAM Thanh Bao M  0.12 29.39 1:02.69 2:02.56
LE Thi My Thao F 045 29.87 1:03.76 3:06.32
VO Thi My Tien F 0.66 29.82 1:01.21 4:07.53
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Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name Gender R.T. 50m 100m Time Be-ll-1lirrr\|§
20 2 1 THA - Thailand 4:09.28 26.12
PHOLJAMJUMRUS Jinjutha F 0.56 32.71 1:08.22 1:08.22
KAEWSRIYONG Dulyawat M 0.21 30.39 1:05.69 2:13.91
WONGCHAROEN Navaphat M 0.23 25.21 54.08 3:07.99
SUNTHORNRANGSRI Yarinda F 042 29.59 1:01.29 4:09.28
21 2 5 MAR - Morocco 4:10.91 27.75
KHIYARA Lina F 0.67 33.01 1:09.19 1:09.19
EL BARODI Imane Houda F 064 33.85 1:14.80 2:23.99
BOUTOUIL Samy M 0.34 24.92 54.53 3:18.52
HAMOUCHANE Souhail M 0.21 24.51 52.39 4:10.91
22 3 0 BAH - Bahamas 4:15.19 32.03
TAYLOR Lamar M 0.66 27.93 58.58 58.58
BASTIAN Izaak M  0.31 29.42 1:04.72 2:03.30
THOMPSON Zaylie Elizabeth F 044 33.03 1:10.74 3:14.04
HIGGS Lillian Louise F 0.35 29.34 1:01.15 4:15.19
23 2 7 MGL - Mongolia 4:15.32 32.16
ENKH-AMGALAN Ariuntamir F 0.68 32.74 1:08.56 1:08.56
GUNSENNOROV Zandanbal M 0.52 31.45 1:08.74 2:17.30
BATBAYAR Enkhkhuslen F 041 29.80 1:04.98 3:22.28
BATBAYAR Enkhtamir M 0.39 25.13 53.04 4:15.32
24 2 4 SEY - Seychelles 4:19.21 36.05
SOUKUP Therese F 0.74 35.13 1:11.96 1:11.96
BACHMANN Simon M 0.32 30.96 1:07.51 2:19.47
BACHMANN Mathieu M 0.29 26.78 57.36 3:16.83
ELIZABETH Khema F 0.52 29.17 1:02.38 4:19.21
25 4 9 ANG - Angola 4:20.77 37.61
GORDO Salvador M 0.57 29.35 1:01.39 1:01.39
FREITAS Maria Lopes F 0.56 37.47 1:19.67 2:21.06
LIMA Lia Ana F 0.35 30.44 1:06.72 3:27.78
MASCARENHAS Henrique M 0.13 25.22 52.99 4:20.77
26 1 3 NMA - Northern Mariana Islands 4:37.91 54.75
TENORIO Juhn M  0.51 29.42 1:01.77 1:01.77
BATALLONES Maria Corazon Ayson F 0.15 38.13 1:24.00 2:25.77
AKIMARU Taiyo M 0.35 28.27 1:02.22 3:27.99
THOMPSON Jinie Kim F 0.18 33.14 1:09.92 4:37.91
27 2 9 GUM - Guam 4:4710 1:03.94
KO Benjamin M 0.64 30.31 1:03.63 1:03.63
SANTOS Keana F 0.30 43.43 1:35.53 2:39.16
LEE Mia F 0.1 32.09 1:12.81 3:51.97
POPPE Israel M 0.1 25.51 55.13 4:47.10
28 1 6 MDV - Maldives 4:58.06 1:14.90
SAUSAN Aishath F 0.66 36.41 1:18.58 1:18.58
IBRAHIM Mubal Azzam M -0.02 36.47 1:19.87 2:38.45
HUSSAIN Mohamed Aan M  0.51 29.70 1:07.09 3:45.54
AHMED Hamna F 0.59 33.71 1:12.52 4:58.06
3 UGA - Uganda DNS
6 TAN - United Republic of Tanzania DNS
9 PER-Peru DNS
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Event Number 23
Rank Heat Lane NAT/Name Gender R.T. 50m 100m Time Be-ll.:ms
2 8 KOR - Republic of Korea DsQ
LEE Juho M 0.57 26.30 54.40 54.40
CHOI Dongyeol M  0.04 28.32 1:00.13 1:54.53
KIM Seoyeong F 0.38
JEONG Soeun F
3 1 LTU - Lithuania DsQ
GRIGAITIS Erikas M  0.57 26.64 55.27 55.27
TETEREVKOVA Kotryna F 047 31.80 1:08.16 2:03.43
MARGEVICIUS Deividas M -0.06
MEILUTYTE Ruta F
4 1 EST - Estonia DsQ
LELLE Armin Evert M 0.62 26.97 55.84 55.84
JEFIMOVA Eneli F -0.07
AHTIAINEN Alex M
GOLD Aleksa F
Legend:
CR Championship Record DNS Did Not Start DsQ Disqualified F Female
M Male Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve R.T. Reaction Time
WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
Official Timekeeping by Omega
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